DAV PUBLIC/MODEL SCHOOLS, WEST BENGAL ZONE
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2021 - 2022
SLNo. FESTIVAL / OCCASION DATE DAYS NO. OF DAYS
01 |Good Friday 02.04.2021 Friday 1
02 |Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2021 Wednesday 1
03 |Bengali New Year's Day 15.04.2021 Thursday 1
04 [May Day 01.05.2021 Saturday 1
05 |Id-ul-fitre * 14.05.2021 Friday 1
06 |Id-ul-zuha * 21.07.2021 Wednesday 1
07 |Muharram 19.08.2021 Thursday 1
08 |Raksha Bandhan 22.08.2021 Sunday -
09 [Janmashtami 30.08.2021 Monday 1
10 |Vishwakarma Puja 17.09.2021 Friday 1
11 |Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2021 Saturday 1
12 |Mahalaya 06.10.2021 Wednesday 1
: g = 04.11.2021 to Thursday to
13 |Deepawali, Kalipuja & Bhatridwitiya 06.11.2021 St 3
14 |Chhath Puja 10.11.2021 Wednesday 1
15 |Gurunanak Jayanti 119112021 Friday 1
16 |Basant Panchami 05.02.2022 Saturday I
17 |Maha Shiva Ratri / Rishi Bodh Utsav 01.03.2022 Tuesday 1
18 |Holi 18.03.2022 Friday 1
VACATIONS
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o e 15.06.2021 'Tuesggy 3
: 11.10.2021 to Monday to
U2 | Pues Ty 20.10.2021 Wedne}s/day -
, 25:12:2021 to Saturday to
ke 01.01.2022 Saturday g
SCHOOL, CELEBRATIONS
01 |Mahatma Hansraj Birthday 19.04.2021 Monday
02 |Rabindra Jayanti 09.05.2021 Sunday
03 |DAYV Foundation Day 01.06.2021 Tuesday
04 |Independence Day 15.08.2021 Sunday
05 |Teachers' Day 05.09.2021 Sunday
06 |Vivekananda Jayanti 12.01:2022 Wednesday
07 |Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Birthday 23.01.2022 Sunday
08 |Republic Day 26:01.2022 Wednesday
09 [Swami Dayanand Jayanti 24.02.2022 Thursday
Total No. of Days :- 67
Note:- * May change subject to appearance of the Moon. MM Z"ﬂf*
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